THURSDAY AM 1st Go-8:30 AM _/ FRIDAY PM 6:00 PM (paid performance) - (2nd go is in reverse order)

Pos Bk# Name

QUEEN CONTEST-AIl Events Held Monday

Bk# Name

1 278

JONES, SLATER

POLE BENDING
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SKOGEN, GRACIE
WILSON, DALLY
GRIFFIS, RYLEE
RICE, KATIE

OLSON, ABAGAIL
HELLYER, FAYE
HARDEMAN, GRACIE
WEESE, KATHERINE
VIGOREN, MELANIE
BOWMAN, KALLI
ADAMSON, JYMIE
RENO, AVA
SANDERSON, TESSA
KREMER, AUDREY
CARR, KASEY

GOAT TYING

304
150
432
310
425
413
401
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WEESE, KATHERINE
SLATTERY, KORLYN
GRIFFIS, RYLEE
HUTCHISON, KAELEY
RICE, KATIE

FARRELL, KAMRYN
THOMPSON, HADLEY
CALDWELL, RAELEE

TIE DOWN CALF ROPING

1 311
2 257
3 105
4 306
5 200
6 216
7 224
8 232
9 407
10 427
11 157
12 431
13 217
14 338
15 101
16 154

ESPENSCHEID, CAEL
MYERS, COLSON
MAYFIELD, JACE
ROURKE, JACE
PIXLEY, AUSTIN
CAMINO, HAZEN
JOHNSON, CAM
LARSON, TALON
HUTCHISON, CARTER
JAURE, TRUETT
BOMHOFF, CORY
BURFORD, BRAXTON
LONGWELL, JHETT
RANKIN, CAYDEN
CAMPBELL, CANNON
MONTGOMERY, CODY

Hometown 1st Go 2nd Go Pos Bk# Name
BREAKAWAY

Hometown 1 248 COLE, DEBLIN
OGDEN 2 413  FARRELL, KAMRYN

3 181 FENNER, HAYLEIGH

4 312 MOORE, CAITLIN
CASPER 5 116 HERREN, ROZLYN
JACKSON 6 103 BARTLETT, KAYDENCE
WHEATLAND 7 210 KREMER, AUDREY
BUFFALO 8 214  WILSON, DALLY
SHERIDAN 9 405 CAMPBELL, IRELYNN
KINNEAR 10 314 GRIEMSMAN, ADDISON
WILSON 11 113 HERRING, BRENNA
FARSON 12 403 LESMEISTER, SHAYDA
PAVILLION 13 128 CHANEY, GREISYN
GILLETTE 14 221 STEWART, CEDAR
BUFFALO 15 417 KOSMICKI, KAYCEE
GILLETTE 16 416  DAVIS, KARLY
SUNDANCE 17 208 WATTS, MORGAN
copy 18 300 ALLEN, MOLLY
JACKSON HOLE 19 424  ALAMEDA, RYLEY

20 203 ADAMSON, JYMIE
FARSON TEAM ROPING
ROZET 1 410 ESPENSCHEID, HAYS
WHEATLAND 147  ALBRECHT, NICHOLAS
ROZET 2 364 PAYNE, BRODY
BUFFALO 268 PAYNE, DILLON
THERMOPOLIS 3 232 LARSON, TALON
YODER 107 REYNOLDS, KASHTON
GILLETTE 4 220 RUBY, AIDAN

212 SHEEHAN, TRENTON
5 312 MOORE, CAITLIN
419  PHILLIPS, JACKSON

BIG PINEY 6 309 JONES, COOPER
BUFFALO 305 CONDOS, BRAXTON
MIDWEST 7 320 RENO, AVA
GILLETTE 420 THOMPSON, TRIGG
SUNDANCE 8 157 BOMHOFF, CORY
BUFFALO 306 ROURKE, JACE
BUFFALO 9 429 THAR, DYLAN
GILLETTE 431 BURFORD, BRAXTON
ROZET 10 101 CAMPBELL, CANNON
RAWLINS 202 THAR, CADE
CHEVENNE 11 118 HARDEMAN, GRACIE
MITCHELL 210 KREMER, AUDREY
THERMOPOLIS 12 156 BELUS, ADAM
GILLETTE 216 CAMINO, HAZEN
SHOSHONI 13 326 ROMERO, GRIFFIN

PINE BLUFFS

427  TRUETT, JAURE

Hometown 1st Go

2nd Go

SHERIDAN

THERMOPOLIS

MOORCROFT, WY

WRIGHT

GILLETTE

CHEYENNE

coby

JACKSON

SHOSHONI

WORLAND

VETERAN

ROZET

MITCHELL

BIG PINEY

YODER

BUFFALO

EDEN

CHEYENNE

SARATOGA

BUFFALO

BIG PINEY

SHERIDAN

POWELL

POWELL

GILLETTE

ROZET

RIVERTON

ROZET

WRIGHT

MOORCROFT

FARSON

LYMAN

GILLETTE

CHEYENNE

CHEYENNE

GILLETTE

DOUGLAS

MITCHELL

SHOSHONI

ROZET

WILSON

coby

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

ROCK SPRINGS

RAWLINS



THURSDAY AM 1st Go-8:30 AM _/ FRIDAY PM 6:00 PM (paid performance) - (2nd go is in reverse order)

Pos Bk# Name
TEAM ROPING-Con'td

14 271 KREIKEMEIER, COLE
406 GOODMAN, TEAGUE

15 150 SLATTERY, KORLYN
135 TILLMAN, DAYTON

16 116 HERREN, ROZLYN
357 VINEYARD, CATHRYN

BARRELS

1 118 HARDEMAN, GRACIE

2 222 BOWMAN, KALLI

3 425 RICE, KATIE

4 191 SCHWARTZ, KRISTIN

5 442 TIDYMAN, STESHA

6 204 CARR, KASEY

7 416 DAVIS, KARLY

8 429 THAR, DYLAN

9 119 JONES, SYDNEY

10 218 ENGEL, TALLI

11 405 CAMPBELL, IRELYNN

12 223 HELLYER, FAYE

13 426 SANDERSON, TESSA

14 401 THOMPSON, HADLEY

15 312 MOORE, CAITLIN

Bk# Name

CUTTING EVENTS-

Round 1-Tues 8AM & Round 2 Tues 4PM

Girls Cutting-1st Go -Tuesday 8AM

Girls Cutting-2nd Go -Tuesday 4PM-

219
369
231
227
438
321

PETERSON, GRACE
SNYDER, KAITLYN
NORSTEGAARD, ADELINE
LANE, BALIEGH
PETERSON, KARLY
JOLOVICH, TEANNA

Boys Cutting-1st Go -Tuesday 8AM

438
231
219
369
321
227

PETERSON, KARLY
NORSTEGAARD, ADELINE
PETERSON, GRACE
SNYDER, KAITLYN
JOLOVICH, TEANNA
LANE, BALIEGH

Hometown 1st Go 2nd Go Pos

JACKSON

GREEN RIVER

ROZET 1

WHEATLAND 2

GILLETTE 3

LOVELL 4
5
6

WILSON

GILLETTE

BUFFALO 1

TORRINGTON 2

CARPENTER 3

JACKSON HOLE 4

BUFFALO 5

DOUGLAS 6

FARSON

ROZET

SHOSHONI

KINNEAR 1

SUNDANCE 2

YODER 3

WRIGHT 4
5
6

TRAP SHOOTING-Thursday afternoon

1 309
307
230
420
121
427
175
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JONES, COOPER
FRANDSEN, ISAAC
GRAVES, JESSIE
THOMPSON, TRIGG
NUNN, RYAN

JAURE, TRUETT
TROUTMAN, TARA
BAKTAMARIAN, BRICEN

FARSON

ROCK SPRINGS

WHEATLAND

CHEYENNE

LOVELL

RAWLINS

BUFFALO

CHEYENNE

LIGHT RIFLE SHOOTING-Thursday afternoon

1 146
420
274
427
403

309
175
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BROWER, SHARIANNE
THOMPSON, TRIGG
BAKTAMARIAN, BRICEN
JAURE, TRUETT
LESMEISTER, SHAYDA
FRANDSEN, ISAAC
JONES, COOPER
TROUTMAN, TARA
VIGOREN, MELANIE
ALAMEDA, ROWDY
MANOR, CADEN

BIG PINEY

CHEYENNE

CHEYENNE

RAWLINS

ROZET

ROCK SPRINGS

FARSON

BUFFALO

PAVILLION

SARATOGA

GILLETTE

Boys Cutting-2nd Go -Tuesday 4PM

156
400
440
301
209
265

BELUS, ADAM
HAYDEN, CODY
MCGUIRE, EAN
JUSTUS, COOPER
HAYDEN, KEYTON
MCCUMBER, PORTER
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265
400
156
440
301
209

MCCUMBER, PORTER
HAYDEN, CODY
BELUS, ADAM
MCGUIRE, EAN
JUSTUS, COOPER
HAYDEN, KEYTON

Hometown 1st Go

2nd Go

BUFFALO

GILLETTE

GILLETTE

TORRINGTON

BUFFALO

GILLETTE

BUFFALO

GILLETTE

BUFFALO

GILLETTE

GILLETTE

TORRINGTON

BUFFALO

GILLETTE

WHEATLAND

PARKMAN

GILLETTE

THERMOPOLIS

THERMOPOLIS

GILLETTE

BUFFALO

WHEATLAND

PARKMAN

GILLETTE

Final Go of Cutting - Wednesday 7AM



THURSDAY PM 1st Go-6:00 PM (paid performance ) / FRIDAY AM 2nd Go-8:30 AM (2nd Go is in Reverse Order)

Pos Bk# Name

POLE BENDING

1
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321
148
103
231
403
438
430
221
218
312
114
405
401

JOLOVICH, TEANNA
GRAVES, JADEA
BARTLETT, KAYDENCE
NORSTEGAARD, ADELINE
LESMEISTER, SHAYDA
PETERSON, KARLY
VROMAN, AISLYNN
STEWART, CEDAR
ENGEL, TALLI
MOORE, CAITLIN
MORMAN, JORDAN
CAMPBELL, IRELYNN
THOMPSON, HADLEY

Hometown

1st Go

2nd Go

GILLETTE

WHEATLAND

CHEYENNE

GILLETTE

ROZET

BUFFALO

RIVERTON

BIG PINEY

ROZET

WRIGHT

GILLETTE

SHOSHONI

YODER

SADD LE BRONCS'ALL SADDLE BRONCS WILL BE IN PM PERFORMANCES
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115
162
189
125
121
271
370
439

SCHLATTMANN, JAKE
SMITH, COLBY

KNIGHT, WYITT

MARSH, ROADY

NUNN, RYAN
KREIKEMEIER, COLE
PROFFIT, WILLIAM ROAN
SCARBOROUGH, TY

GOAT TYING
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208
204
116
312
249
422
430
438
248

WATTS, MORGAN
CARR, KASEY
HERREN, ROZLYN
MOORE, CAITLIN
OLSON, ABAGAIL
PENDLETON, GRADIE
VROMAN, AISLYNN
PETERSON, KARLY
COLE, DEBLIN

TIE DOWN CALF ROPING
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107
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414
111
202
152
412
400

156
420
108
410
419

REYNOLDS, KASHTON
GOODMAN, TEAGUE
MORMAN, RYDER
CLARK, KYLER

THAR, CADE
BREEDEN, ROYCE
COXBILL, JIM
HAYDEN, CODY
PARKER, GLADE
BELUS, ADAM
THOMPSON, TRIGG
COOMBS, BOHDI
ESPENSCHEID, HAYS
PHILLIPS, JACKSON

GREYBULL

BURNS

GILLETTE WYOMING

MINATARE

LOVELL

JACKSON

DIAMONDVILLE

PINE BLUFFS

EDEN

JACKSON HOLE

GILLETTE

WRIGHT

SHERIDAN

MANILA

RIVERTON

BUFFALO

SHERIDAN

ROZET

GREEN RIVER

GILLETTE

YODER

ROZET

CARPENTER

LARAMIE

GILLETTE

LARAMIE

BUFFALO

CHEYENNE

WELLINGTON

BIG PINEY

MOORCROFT

Pos

TIE DOWN CALF ROPING-Cont'd

Bk# Name

15 211 PETERSEN, SIDWELL
16 209 HAYDEN, KEYTON
BREAKAWAY

1 119 JONES, SYDNEY

2 373 VIGOREN, MELANIE
3 249 OLSON, ABAGAIL

4 438 PETERSON, KARLY

5 118 HARDEMAN, GRACIE
6 316 DAVIS, KAMRY

7 429 THAR,DYLAN

8 150 SLATTERY, KORLYN
9 100 CALDWELL, RAELEE
10 401 THOMPSON, HADLEY
11 106 OEDEKOVEN, SYDNEY
12 204 CARR, KASEY

13 114 MORMAN, JORDAN
14 422 PENDLETON, GRADIE
15 426 SANDERSON, TESSA
16 310 HUTCHISON, KAELEY
17 425 RICE, KATIE

18 313  NICHOLS, KLOE

19 428 SKOGEN, GRACIE
20 331 JONES, TACI
21 357 VINEYARD, CATHRYN

Hometown 1st Go

2nd Go

TORRINGTON

GILLETTE

FARSON

PAVILLION

SHERIDAN

BUFFALO

WILSON

BUFFALO

DOUGLAS

ROZET

GILLETTE

YODER

GILLETTE

JACKSON HOLE

GILLETTE

MANILA

SUNDANCE

ROZET

BUFFALO

BOULDER

CASPER

FARSON

LOVELL

BAREBACKS-ALL BAREBACKS WILL BE IN PM PERFORMANCES

00N OO U1 A W N

174
184
275
243
228
273
266
110

ROSWADOVSKI, KALE
EDWARDS, GRADY
KEOGH, MICAH
SMITH, EIAN
CARRICATO, TUKER
COOK, JACOB
DEWEY, CHAZ
FARRELL, ROEDY

GILLETTE

GILLETTE

CHEYENNE

PINEDALE

SARATOGA

GREEN RIVER

CARLILE

THERMOPOLIS

STEE R WRESTLI NG = ALL STEER WRESTING WILL BE IN THE PM PERFORMANCES

1

O 0N O B b W N

[
= O

406
105
271
124
212
367
154
101
232
108
407

GOODMAN, TEAGUE
MAYFIELD, JACE
KREIKEMEIER, COLE
EWING, KARSON
SHEEHAN, TRENTON
HUMES, DAYNE
MONTGOMERY, CODY
CAMPBELL, CANNON
LARSON, TALON
COOMBS, BOHDI
HUTCHISON, CARTER

GREEN RIVER

MIDWEST

JACKSON

DOUGLAS

ROZET

MOORCROFT

PINE BLUFFS

SHOSHONI

GILLETTE

WELLINGTON

ROZET



THURSDAY PM 1st Go-6:00 PM (paid performance ) / FRIDAY AM 2nd Go-8:30 AM (2nd Go is in Reverse Order)

Pos Bk# Name
TEAM ROPING
1 401 THOMPSON, HADLEY
402 PIXLEY, ASA
2 104 LONGWELL, MCCOY
217 LONGWELL, JHETT
3 314 GRIEMSMAN, ADDISON
400 HAYDEN, CODY
4 224 JOHNSON, CAM
311 ESPENSCHEID, CAEL
5 310 HUTCHISON, KAELEY
407 HUTCHISON, CARTER
6 211 PETERSEN, SIDWELL
105 MAYFIELD, JACE
7 423 GINES, CASEN
414 MORMAN, RYDER
8 126 ROMERO, SAGE
122 PENDLETON, GATLIN
9 331 JONES, TACI
251 WEESE, CONNOR
10 323 PARKER, GLADE
322 LONGWELL, GRADY
11 106 OEDEKOVEN, SYDNEY
181 FENNER, HAYLEIGH
12 209 HAYDEN, KEYTON
200 PIXLEY, AUSTIN
13 102 WILSON, JASE
338 RANKIN, CAYDEN
14 422 PENDLETON, GRADIE
412 COXBILL, JIM
15 113 HERRING, BRENNA
417 KOSMICKI, KAYCEE
16 152 BREEDEN, ROYCE
111 CLARK, KYLER
BARRELS
1 208 WATTS, MORGAN
2 100 CALDWELL, RAELEE
3 249 OLSON, ABAGAIL
4 148 GRAVES, JADEA
5 316 DAVIS, KAMRY
6 113 HERRING, BRENNA
7 221 STEWART, CEDAR
8 331 JONES, TACI
9 373 VIGOREN, MELANIE
10 430 VROMAN, AISLYNN
11 116 HERREN, ROZLYN
12 210 KREMER, AUDREY
13 380 FOWLER, ADRIANNA HOPE
14 114 MORMAN, JORDAN
15 403 LESMEISTER, SHAYDA
16 432 GRIFFIS, RYLEE
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WEESE, KATHERINE

Hometown 1st Go

YODER

SUNDANCE

THERMOPOLIS

THERMOPOLIS

WORLAND

TILLETTE

BUFFALO

BIG PINEY

ROZET

ROZET

TORRINGTON

MIDWEST

POWELL

GILLETTE

ROCK SPRINGS

MANILA

FARSON

FARSON

LARAMIE

EVANSVILLE

GILLETTE

MOORCROFT

GILLETTE

SUNDANCE

GILLETTE

GILLETTE

MANILA

LARAMIE

VETERAN

YODER

CARPENTER

YODER

EDEN

GILLETTE

SHERIDAN

WHEATLAND

BUFFALO

VETERAN

BIG PINEY

FARSON

PAVILLION

RIVERTON

GILLETTE

coby

CHEYENNE

GILLETTE

ROZET

WHEATLAND

FARSON

Pos Bk#

Name

BARRELS-Cont'd

18 300
19 231
20 321

21 313

ALLEN, MOLLY
NORSTEGAARD, ADELINE
JOLOVICH, TEANNA
NICHOLS, KLOE

Hometown 1st Go

2nd Go

CHEYENNE

GILLETTE

GILLETTE

BOULDER

BULL RIDING -ALL BULL RIDING WILL BE IN THE PM PERFORMANCES

1 133
441
374
415
437
153
235
370
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STATE FINALS REINED COW HORSE

SLAUGH, ASHTON
MONFELDT, OWEN
PATTERSON, BRAXDON
BONENBERGER, KOLTON
FIRNEKAS, GAVIN
WILSON 11, BUSKIN
WELSH, HAYDEN
PROFFIT, WILLIAM ROAN
BARTLETT, BRENSON
RUBY, AIDAN

MANILA

coby

GREYBULL

LANDER

GILLETTE

JACKSON

GILLETTE

DIAMONDVILLE

CHEYENNE

RIVERTON

REINED COW HORSE -1st Go Tues 7am-after cutting

REINED COW HORSE -2nd Go Tues 4pm-after cuttin-REVERSE ORDER

1 301
169
203
218
210
302
206
227
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Final Go of RCH- Wed 7 AM-after cutting

JUSTUS, COOPER
BLOOMGREN, MATTIE
ADAMSON, JYMIE
ENGEL, TALLI
KREMER, AUDREY
WAITE, JOSIE

ROADY, SYDNEE
LANE, BALIEGH

PARKMAN

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

ROZET

coby

MORRILL

WORLAND

TORRINGTON



